10-24
1
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
5
3U cPCI
Platform
s

  • Storage: –55° to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.36 mm)
Ordering Information
486 PC/104 Single Board Computer
Highly Integrated, Low PowerCoreModule® 430
Features
	 –40°C to +85°C
	 10/100 Ethernet, 3D Video
	 4 Serial, 2 USB, 8 GPIOs
	 PC/104 Expansion
	 Ultra Low Power
	 486 migration
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM3-430-R-10 CoreModule® 430, 300MHz Vortex CPU, 256MB RAM,
Ethernet
CM3-430-R-11 CoreModule® 430, 300MHz Vortex CPU, 256MB RAM,
Video, Ethernet
CM3-430-R-12 CoreModule® 430, 800MHz Vortex CPU, BGA passive
heatsink, 256MB RAM, Video, Ethernet
CM3-430-L-12 800MHz QuickStart Kit (R‑12 SBC, cable kit, software,
documentation)